
CMS Band Schedule
2022-2023

Date Event Personnel Time Location

Thursday, Aug. 11 Back to School Night All CMS Families 5:00, 6:00 CMS

Tuesday, Aug. 16 CMS Parent Meeting New Members 6:00 pm CMS Bandroom

Tuesday, Aug. 16 CMS Parent Meeting Returning Members 7:30 pm CMS Bandroom

Thursday, Aug. 18 CHS Jamboree Marching Band 7:00 pm ?

Friday, Aug. 19 Forms/$/Ins. Due All Band Members 3:00 pm

Tuesday, Aug. 23 Football Pep Band Concert Band TBD  ** CMS Bandroom

Friday, Aug. 26 CHS Away Game Marching Band 7:00 pm St. Clair County

Monday, Aug. 29 Football Pep Band Concert Band TBD  ** CMS Bandroom

Tuesday, Aug. 30 Instrument Testing Beginning Band 4:00-7:00 pm * CMS Bandroom

Friday, Sept. 2 CHS Away Game Marching Band 7:00 pm Hamilton

Friday, Sept. 9 CHS Away Game Marching Band 7:00 pm Cordova

Monday, Sept. 12 Instruments in Class Beginning Band

Friday, Sept. 16 CHS Home Game Marching Band 7:00 pm Vs. Dora

Wednesday, Sept. 21 Bus Notes Due Concert Band For MS Night Saunders

Friday, Sept. 23 CHS Away Game Marching Band 7:00 pm Fultondale

Saturday, Sept. 24 CHS Contest Marching Band All Day Pinson Valley

Friday, Sept. 30 Middle School Night Concert Band 3:00 pm CHS

Saturday, Oct. 1 CHS Contest Marching Band All Day TBD

Friday, Oct. 7
CHS Homecoming/

Alumni Band
Marching Band 7:00 pm Vs. Oak Grove

Thursday, Oct. 13 Jacket Night Marching Band 6:00-8:00 pm New Temple

Friday, Oct. 14 CHS Away Game Marching Band 7:00 pm Curry

Saturday, Oct. 15 CHS Contest Marching Band All Day TBD

Tuesday, Oct. 18 All County Auditions? Interested Students 3:00 pm Minor High School?

Friday, Oct. 21 CHS Home Game Marching Band 7:00 pm Vs. Haleyville

Thursday, Oct. 27 CHS Sr. Night Marching Band 7:00pm Vs. Hayden

11/1, 3, 7, 8, 15, 17, 29 Basketball Pep Band Concert Band TBD ***

11/3-11/5 All County Festival? Selected Students TBD Gardendale High?

Thursday, Dec. 1 G’dale Xmas Parade Marching Band 6:00 pm

Tuesday, Dec. 6 CMS Winter Concert CMS Band Students 7:00 p.m. **** CHS Theatre

12/8, 12, 15 Basketball Pep Band Concert Band TBD ***

Tuesday, Dec. 13 CHS Winter Concert Interested Students 7:00 p.m. CHS Theatre

Friday, Dec. 16
All State Audition
Sign Up Deadline

Interested Students Saunders

(Calendar Continued on Back)



CMS Band Schedule (Continued)
2022-2023

Date Event Personnel Time Location

Saturday, Jan. 28 All State Auditions Interested Students 8-2 Hoover High

Wednesday, Feb. 1
District Honor Band

Registration
Selected Students

Tuesday, Feb. 21 MPA Rehearsal Concert Band 3:00-4:30 CMS Bandroom

Thursday, Feb. 23 MPA Rehearsal Concert Band 3:00-4:30 CMS Bandroom

Friday, Feb. 24 ASO $/Forms Due All CMS Band Students Saunders

Friday, Feb. 24 District Honor Band Selected Students TBD TBD

Saturday, Feb. 25 District Honor Band Selected Students TBD TBD

Tuesday, Feb. 28 MPA Rehearsal Concert Band 3:00-4:30 CMS Bandroom

Thursday, March 2 Pre-MPA Concert Concert Band 7:00 p.m. **** CHS Theatre

Friday, March 3 ASO Field Trip All CMS Band Students 9:00-3:00 UAB

Tuesday, March 7 MPA Rehearsal Concert Band 3:00-4:30 CMS Bandroom

Wed., March 8 MPA Forms/$ Due Concert Band Saunders

Thursday, March 9 MPA Rehearsal Concert Band 3:00-4:30 CMS Bandroom

March 14-16 Possible MPA Dates Concert Band TBD Vestavia Hills High

Friday, March 17
Solo and Ensemble

Money Due
Interested Students Saunders

March 21-23 Possible MPA Dates Concert Band TBD Thompson High

Tuesday, April 18 Solo and Ensemble Interested Students After School Thompson Middle

April 26-29 All State Band Selected Students TBD Huntsville, AL

Tuesday, May 2 Spring Concert All Band Students 7:00 p.m. **** TBD

Thursday, May 4 CHS Jazz & BBQ Interested Students In Front of CHS

Tuesday, May 16 Last Day w/Instrument All Band Students CMS Bandroom

Tuesday, May 16 CHS Parent Meeting Marching Band Families 7:00 CHS Theatre

Thursday, May 18
CHS Percussion

Placements
Marching Band
Percussionists

3:30-5:00 CHS Band Room

*  Art’s Music Shop will be set up in the band room for you to buy, rent, or ask  any questions you may have
about  instruments and band materials. Please bring a check if you plan to rent an instrument.

**  Football Pep Band events will take place right after school.  We will meet in the barn and walk to the
Bandroom together.  Dinner will be provided for $3 a person.  Students may be picked up at the CMS Bandroom
after the game.

***  Basketball Pep Band event timings will be determined once a final basketball schedule has been
established.  Mrs. Saunders will let you know if students can stay after school and/or if dinner will be provided
at $3 a person.  All students can be picked up at the CMS Bandroom after we finish.

****   There will be a call time (a time that students are to be in their places, ready to go) that will be decided
closer to the concert.  The call time will most likely be around 6:00.


